Date

09/12/
09
09/13/
09
09/26/
09
09/27/
09
10/03/
09
10/04/
09
10/10/
09
10/11/
09
10/17/
09
10/18/
09
10/24/
09
10/25/
09
10/31/
09
11/01/
09
11/07/
09

11/08/
09

Time

10:15 AM
PDT

3:15 PM PDT

2:00 PM PDT

11:30 AM
PDT

12:45 PM
PDT

11:30 AM
PDT

10:15 AM
PDT
4:30 PM PDT
2:00 PM PDT
4:30 PM PDT
9:00 AM PDT
5:45 PM PDT
11:30 AM
PDT
4:45 PM PST
10:30 AM

PST
3:30 PM PST

=

b

Games for TD Bank, U8

Last Updated on April 20, 2024

Away Team

Vishnick McGovern
Milizio
Heads Up Fire Sprinkler
TD Bank
TD Bank
TD Bank
TD Bank
Capolinea Pizza
Ripe Juice Bar & Grill
Ben's Best
Lillian's Pizzeria
Adidas (E)
Grand Ambulette
5 Burro Cafe'
Capolinea Pizza

TD Bank

Lillian's Pizzeria

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor

e

0

0

Home Team

TD Bank
TD Bank
Cheeburger Cheeburger
(Us)

Tower Diner
Object.com
Alberto Restaurant
TD Bank
TD Bank
TD Bank
TD Bank
TD Bank
TD Bank
TD Bank
TD Bank

Tower Diner

TD Bank

Hom Result

e
Scor
e

0

0

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie
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